
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

53 

18 

13 

63 

4 

28 

42 

5 

2 

77 

52 

25 

G99 

G3 

87 

6 

66 

68 

22 

71 

30 

94 

58 

65 

27 

69 

43 

15 

Name 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Felix KLINCK 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Justin HÄNSE 

Nick FILLER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Kevin WÜST 

Kevin MATTFELDT 

Sascha SCHODER 

Jeffery EVANS 

Robin BARTELS 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Petr NAJMAN 

Carsten HAUFE 

Manuel KERN 

Jan GERWIN 

Alexander RAMBOW 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Tobias BROST 

Paul FRIESE 

Mark KONZMANN 

Till WEIß 

Jens THEUER 

Uli LÖHR 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Max JACOBSEN 

Frank BODE 

Klasse 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Runden 

9 

11 

9 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

8 

9 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.491 

1:49.337 

1:49.455 

1:50.970 

1:51.752 

1:52.055 

1:52.377 

1:52.477 

1:52.541 

1:52.693 

1:52.711 

1:53.393 

1:53.423 

1:53.483 

1:53.628 

1:54.296 

1:54.580 

1:55.257 

1:55.279 

1:55.519 

1:56.250 

1:56.507 

1:56.555 

1:56.585 

1:56.888 

1:57.369 

1:57.565 

1:57.854 

Diff. 

2.846 

2.964 

4.479 

5.261 

5.564 

5.886 

5.986 

6.050 

6.202 

6.220 

6.902 

6.932 

6.992 

7.137 

7.805 

8.089 

8.766 

8.788 

9.028 

9.759 

10.016 

10.064 

10.094 

10.397 

10.878 

11.074 

11.363 

Abstand 

2.846 

0.118 

1.515 

0.782 

0.303 

0.322 

0.100 

0.064 

0.152 

0.018 

0.682 

0.030 

0.060 

0.145 

0.668 

0.284 

0.677 

0.022 

0.240 

0.731 

0.257 

0.048 

0.030 

0.303 

0.481 

0.196 

0.289 

In Runde 

9 

4 

7 

10 

6 

6 

10 

5 

8 

9 

10 

10 

8 

6 

6 

9 

9 

6 

9 

10 

10 

9 

7 

9 

9 

6 

5 

5 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

St.Nr. 

80 

55 

54 

20 

78 

67 

33 

11 

59 

19 

88 

44 

31 

21 

73 

9 

Name 

Manuel PAWEL 

Lars BÜTTNER 

Sandy SCHODER 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Markus HEERLEIN-GOLEK 

Achim KRONE 

Timo LUDWIG 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Kjell-Philipp HAHN 

Dirk VLEUGELS 

Ingo HEIN 

Hermann GROßE OPHOFF 

Michael KLEINERT 

Fynn SKEIDE 

Simone CRIPPA 

Klasse 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:58.314 

1:58.510 

1:58.843 

1:58.847 

1:58.861 

1:58.908 

1:58.994 

1:59.204 

1:59.397 

2:00.135 

2:01.588 

2:03.488 

2:03.563 

2:03.882 

2:06.576 

2:08.174 

Diff. 

11.823 

12.019 

12.352 

12.356 

12.370 

12.417 

12.503 

12.713 

12.906 

13.644 

15.097 

16.997 

17.072 

17.391 

20.085 

21.683 

Abstand 

0.460 

0.196 

0.333 

0.004 

0.014 

0.047 

0.086 

0.210 

0.193 

0.738 

1.453 

1.900 

0.075 

0.319 

2.694 

1.598 

In Runde 

9 

10 

9 

6 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

8 

6 

9 

8 

4 
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